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GALLUP, BEN
BRACE, KEITH

MORRIS, DAN
GIAMBRONE, PAUL
PARSONS, CRAIG
NOVAK, GORDON
ROGERS, BRYAN
ARMSTRONG, SAM
KELLEY, MATHEW

TSCHANTZ, FRED
FORD, KEN

SMITH, ED

THOMAS, RONALD
IVANOV, DESSISLAV
BOGDON, PETER

BURGE, LAUREN
RIDDLE, DIANA
LEWANDOSKI, DONALD
STEINBECK, MARSH
DICK, DYLAN
LAURITO, RICKY

BARNAS, PAUL
RYKACZEWSKI,, M JR
GAST, JAMES

PRATT, DAVID

Doubles Event

CH

RU

3RD

AAAl
AAA2
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Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
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B2
B3
B4

100

100

99
99
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97
97
97

99
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96
96
95
95

99
98
o8
97
96
96

97
95
95
93

Joe Valley Conservation Club
2019 KOLAR MID-AMERICA
05/23/2019 - 05/26/2019

Event Winners Report

HONORS
ONLY
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240.
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68.
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34.
17.

232.
174.
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144.
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36.

00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
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88
21

176
200
103
147
156

14

182

80
101
113
181
129

240
52
81

184
130
192

86
211

93
141

215
93
82

177
140
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Event Winners Report

Doubles Event

SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH
LONG, BRIAN

MCCARTNEY, PAT
WINTERMUTE, BRENT
CHURCH, GENE
OLSON, ROBERT
HEDRICK, KIRBY
MEINERT, DENNIS

TRAUTMAN, DOUG
SCHOEPLEIN, WILFRED
GALLOWAY, RON
BAKER, BEN

ROGERS, VICKI
ROSENCRANTZ, CORY

DAVIS, TRACE [B ]
CARNEY, ROSS [D ]
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS

BURGE, LAUREN [A ]
DICK, DYLAN [A ]
KNIGHT, OWEN [A ]
WEGE, HAYDEN [AA ]
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ]
GINTERT, COLE [A ]
DICKERMAN, HUNTER [A

NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
GINTERT, COLE [A ]
SCHOEPLEIN, HANNAH [D

GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA]
RIDDLE, DIANA [A ]

B5
B6

Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3

JRCH
JRRU

JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

TSCH
TSRU

93
93

90
89
88
86
85
83

85
84
82
81
81
79

89
74
70

99
96
95
94
94
92
90

97
92
62

99
98

HONORS
ONLY

72.
54.
36.
18.

72.
54.
36.
18.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



215
74
45
44
26

242

87
178
219
179

57
213

43
22
98
197
23
174
88

42
65
142
114
77
254
85

60
90
190
27
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Event Winners Report

Doubles Event

NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
BALLERINI, DAVID [AAA
BENTON, AARON [AAA]
SMITH, ED [AA ]
RYKACZEWSKI,, M JR [B

GALLUP, BEN [AAA]
BRACE, KEITH [AA ]
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ]
LEWANDOSKI, DONALD [A
ROGERS, BRYAN [AAA]
KELLEY, MATHEW [AAA]
IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA

MORRIS, DAN [AAA]
ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
SYKES, JAMES [A ]
FORD, KEN [AA ]
WOLLARD, MIKE [A ]
STRATTOS, JOHN [A ]
SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH [

PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA]
STEINBECK, MARSH [A
LAURITO, RICKY [A ]
CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [A
GREHAN, JOHN [A ]

LAMLEY, DUANE [A ]
LEHMAN, R DENNIS [A

BARNAS, PAUL [B ]
REESE, JAMES R [A ]
GAST, JAMES [B ]
WALKUP, FRED [B ]

TS3

TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SUl1l
SU12
SUl3
SUl4

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

VT1l1

97
96
96
96
95

100
100
99
98
97
97
95

99
97
96
96
95
94
93

98
97
96
96
96
96
95

97
96
95
91

HONORS
ONLY



72
68
89

12
164
54

184
140
211
162
99
53
63

29
163
54

87
178
22
90
190
21
72

42
43
178
179
212
213
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Event Winners Report

Doubles Event

DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A
HALL, BARRY [AA ]
ISRAEL, LARRY [A ]

BRANDES, RAY [C ]
MONTEL, RICHARD [C ]
WATERS, JOHN [C ]

BURGE, LAUREN [A ]
RIDDLE, DIANA [A ]
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ]
GORMISH, ALYSSA [AA ]
MALLOY, LORAINE [B ]
PERRY, DEBRA [A ]
STEINBECK, MAUR [B ]

MOORE, DWIGHT [B ]
HOWE, EDWARD [C ]
WATERS, JOHN [C ]

BRACE, KEITH [AA ]
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ]
ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
REESE, JAMES R [A ]
GAST, JAMES [B ]
LONG, BRIAN [B ]
DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A

PARSONS, CRAIG
MORRIS, DAN
TSCHANTZ, FRED
ROGERS, BRYAN
WOOD, STEVE
IVANOV, DESSISLAV

VT12
VT13
VT1l4

SVCH
SVRU
SVv3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

LY1l1
LY12
LY13
LY14

RMCH
RMRU
RM3

MVCH
MVRU
MV3

MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14

2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3
2M3

91
91
90

82
75
38

99
98
94
90
89
86
84

88
81
38

100
99
97
96
95
93
91

197
197
196
196
189
189

HONORS
ONLY

100.00
50.00

24.00
24.00
16.00
16.00



Event Winners Report
Doubles Event

HONORS
ONLY

178 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] FRCH 99
15 NIERZWICK, JAMES [A FRRU 90
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12:43:40

215
177

138

67
43
24
242
15
42

235
198
179
86
178
93

227
91
115
141
64
35

36
77
100
169

Page 1

NOVAK, GORDON
GIAMBRONE, PAUL

TESSMANN, ARTIE

DEAN, JACK
MORRIS, DAN
KOSMACKI, FRAN
GALLUP, BEN
NIERZWICK, JAMES
PARSONS, CRAIG

EDWARDS, BRENT
SELLEY, TOM
ROGERS, BRYAN
WEGE, HAYDEN
TSCHANTZ, FRED
GINTERT, COLE

BUTLER, JADON

SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL

SCHIEBEL, DAVID

DICKERMAN, HUNTER

DAIGLE, MICHAEL
HUSZAI, SUSAN

COGDILL, LYNN
GREHAN, JOHN
PRATT, DAVID
KOTT, F. JERRY

12 ga Gun Event

CH
RU

3RD

AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4
AAAS
AAAG

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bl
B2
B3
B4

100
100

100

100
99
99
99
99
99

100
100
100
99
99
99

100
100
100
100
99
99

100
100
100
100

St. Joe Valley Conservation Club
2019 KOLAR MID-AMERICA
05/23/2019 - 05/26/2019

Event Winners Report

HONORS
ONLY

525.
525.

300.

76.
57.
38.
19.

164.
123.
82.
41.

le64.
123.
82.
41.

180.
135.
90.
45.

00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



135
158

80
200
29
210
63
231

181
170
70
96
245

262
260
241
253

39
259

240
81
52

258

227
141
192
86
93
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Event Winners Report

12 ga Gun Event

JOHNSON, JASON
SWORTZEL, TODD

SCHOEPLEIN, WILFRED
WINTERMUTE, BRENT
MOORE, DWIGHT
OTTINGER, RYAN
STEINBECK, MAUR
BLANCHARD, JAMES

ROGERS, VICKI
GINGRICH, JAMES
WILMESHER, JOHN
LAWSON, JOHN
BOMAN, FOLKE
BROOKS, ED

FEEBACK, KYLE
SORENSEN, WILLIAM
WIEHE, BLAKE
JOHNSON SR, JOHN
RYKACZEWSKI,, M SR
SORENSEN, ROBERT

DAVIS, TRACE [B ]
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS
CARNEY, ROSS [D ]
KRISPIN, KYLE [D ]

BUTLER, JADON [A ]
DICKERMAN, HUNTER [A
KNIGHT, OWEN [AA ]
WEGE, HAYDEN [AA ]
GINTERT, COLE [AA ]

B5
B6

Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3

SJl1

JRCH
JRRU

JR11
JR12

100
99

100
99
99
97
96
96

99
o8
96
96
96
94

90
90
89
88
88
87

97
92
90
90

100
100
99
99
99

HONORS
ONLY

112.
84.
56.
28.

68.
51.
34.
17.

70.
42.
28.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00



184
248

215
93
79
82

215
177
80
91
126
79
30

235
36
179
135
64
87
242

35
134
159

58

43
174
216

138
115
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Event Winners Report

12 ga Gun Event

BURGE, LAUREN [A ]
MCKEEL, JOHN [AA ]

NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
GINTERT, COLE [AA ]
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
SCHOEPLEIN, HANNAH [E

NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]

GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA]
SCHOEPLEIN, WILFRED [
SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL [A
ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN [AA
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
RIDDILE, KENNY [AA ]

EDWARDS, BRENT [AA ]
COGDILL, LYNN [B ]
ROGERS, BRYAN [AA ]
JOHNSON, JASON [B ]
DAIGLE, MICHAEL [A ]
BRACE, KEITH [AA ]
GALLUP, BEN [AAA]

HUSZAI, SUSAN [A ]
STEWART, MICHAEL [A
PATKE, STEVE [AA ]
VENTRY, JEFF [AA ]
MORRIS, DAN [AAA]
STRATTOS, JOHN [AA ]
JENOWSKI, SCOTT [AA ]

TESSMANN, ARTIE [A ]
SCHIEBEL, DAVID [A ]

JR13
JR14

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

CL1l1

TSCH
TSRU
TS3

TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SUl1l
SUl2
SU13
SU1l4

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14

SRCH
SRRU

99
98

100
99
99
72

100
100
100
100
99
99
99

100
100
100
100
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
98

100
100

HONORS
ONLY



169
67
198
77
100

29
71
89
60
190
27
14

164
12

36
184
79
35
181
211
47

29
119
163

67
87
178
71
190

Page 4

Event Winners Report
12 ga Gun Event

KOTT, F. JERRY [B ] SR3

DEAN, JACK [AAA] SR11
SELLEY, TOM [AA ] SR12
GREHAN, JOHN [B ] SR13
PRATT, DAVID [B ] SR14
MOORE, DWIGHT [C ] VTCH
MCMILLEN, DAVID [A ] VTRU
ISRAEL, LARRY [A ] VT3

BARNAS, PAUL [B ] VT11
GAST, JAMES [B ] VT12
WALKUP, FRED [A ] VT13
MEINERT, DENNIS [A ] VT14
MONTEL, RICHARD [C ] SVCH
BRANDES, RAY [C ] SVRU
COGDILL, LYNN [B ] LYCH
BURGE, LAUREN [A ] LYRU
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A LY3

HUSZAI, SUSAN [A ] LY11
ROGERS, VICKI [D ] LY12
BOYETTE, ALISON [AAA] LY13
LEHR, ANDREA [B ] LY14
MOORE, DWIGHT [C ] RMCH
JAMESON, DENNIS [AA ] RMRU
HOWE, EDWARD [B ] RM3

DEAN, JACK [AAA] MVCH
BRACE, KEITH [AA ] MVRU
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] MV3

MCMILLEN, DAVID [A ] MV11
GAST, JAMES [B ] MV12

100
100
100
100
100

99
99
98
98
98
97
96

95
86

100
99
99
99
99
98
97

99
98
95

100
99
99
99
98

HONORS
ONLY

100.00
50.00



22
27

178
179
57
58
141
211

15
178
139
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Event Winners Report
12 ga Gun Event

ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
WALKUP, FRED [A ]

TSCHANTZ, FRED
ROGERS, BRYAN
KELLEY, MATHEW
VENTRY, JEFF
DICKERMAN, HUNTER
BOYETTE, ALISON

NIERZWICK, JAMES [AAA
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ]
SCOTT, DAVID [AA ]

MV13
MV14

2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3
2M3

FRCH
FRRU
FR3

97
97

199
199
198
198
198
198

99
99
98

HONORS
ONLY

30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
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177
213

15

235
42
136
79
179
93

67
109
71
85
114
212
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141
219

77
233
168

243

53
127
208

Page 1

GIAMBRONE, PAUL
IVANOV, DESSISLAV

NIERZWICK, JAMES

EDWARDS, BRENT
PARSONS, CRAIG
SHIMA, JOHN
STELLATO, VICTORIA
ROGERS, BRYAN
GINTERT, COLE

DEAN, JACK
CHARLES, JOSEPH
MCMILLEN, DAVID
LEHMAN, R DENNIS
CHRISTIAN, BRUCE
WOOD, STEVE

SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL
DICKERMAN, HUNTER
LEWANDOSKI, DONALD
GREHAN, JOHN
STALTER, GREG
BIELMAN, ANDREW

O'KEEFE, MIKE
PERRY, DEBRA
HOWE, LOGAN
BURGE, CHARLES

20 ga Gun Event

CH
RU

3RD

AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAAA4
AAAS
AAAG

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bl
B2
B3
B4

100
100

100

100
100
100
99
99
99

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
99
99
99
99
99

100
100
99
99

St. Joe Valley Conservation Club
2019 KOLAR MID-AMERICA
05/23/2019 - 05/26/2019

Event Winners Report

HONORS
ONLY

525.
525.

300.

96.
72.
48.
24.

164.
123.
82.
41.

228.
171.
114.

57.

172.
129.
86.
43.

00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



158
163

96
112
181
129
187
104

52
145
33
250
241
10

52
81
240
258

130
248
226
257
141

93
225

79
93
215
82

Page 2

Event Winners Report

20 ga Gun Event

SWORTZEL, TODD
HOWE, EDWARD

LAWSON, JOHN
MCCLAVE, DAVID
ROGERS, VICKI
ROSENCRANTZ, CORY
COSTELLO, WILLIAM
PILAFAS, JIM

CARNEY, ROSS

BURT, STEPHEN

PALMER, MARIE

FINCH, CHARLES (CHUCK
WIEHE, BLAKE

SPENCER, THOMAS

CARNEY, ROSS [D ]
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS
DAVIS, TRACE [A ]
KRISPIN, KYLE [C ]

DICK, DYLAN [AA ]
MCKEEL, JOHN [AA ]
JOHNSON, JAMES [AA ]
KRISPIN, JACK [AAA]
DICKERMAN, HUNTER [A
GINTERT, COLE [AAA]
JOHNSON, JOHN [A ]

STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
GINTERT, COLE [AAA]
NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
SCHOEPLEIN, HANNAH [D

B5
B6

Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3

SJl1

JRCH
JRRU
JR3

JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

CL1l1

o8
98

96
95
95
95
94
94

92
92
88
88
86
84

92
92
92
90

99
99
99
99
99
99
98

99
99
98
73

HONORS
ONLY

112.
84.
56.
28.

55.
33.
22.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00



177

91
212
140
127

79
168

213
235
219
179
237
178

87

233
208
134
37
35
174

15
42
67
109
243
85
114

71
180
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Event Winners Report

20 ga Gun Event

GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA]
SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL [A
WOOD, STEVE [AA ]
RIDDLE, DIANA [AA ]
HOWE, LOGAN [B ]
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
BIELMAN, ANDREW [A ]

IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA
EDWARDS, BRENT [AAA]
LEWANDOSKI, DONALD [A
ROGERS, BRYAN [AAA]
YOUNG, BRAD [AA ]
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA]
BRACE, KEITH [AAA]

STALTER, GREG [A ]
BURGE, CHARLES [B ]
STEWART, MICHAEL [A
HILDEBRAND, J.R. [A
HUSZAI, SUSAN [AA ]
STRATTOS, JOHN [A ]
JOHNSON, JAMES [A ]

NIERZWICK, JAMES [AA
PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA]
DEAN, JACK [AA ]
CHARLES, JOSEPH [AA ]
O'KEEFE, MIKE [B ]
LEHMAN, R DENNIS [AA
CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [AA

MCMILLEN, DAVID [AA ]
ROGERS, JAMES [A ]

TSCH
TSRU
TS3

TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SU1l1
SU12
SU13
SU14

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14

VTCH
VTRU

100
100
100
99
99
99
99

100
100
99
99
98
98
98

99
99
99
98
98
98
97

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
99

HONORS
ONLY



163
190
89
68
29

164
12

53
140
79
35
162
184
36

163
29
119

67
71
208
87
178
190
72

212
213
178
179
225
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Event Winners Report

20 ga Gun Event

HOWE, EDWARD [B ]
GAST, JAMES [AA ]
ISRAEL, LARRY [A ]
HALL, BARRY [A ]
MOORE, DWIGHT [A ]

MONTEL, RICHARD [B ]
BRANDES, RAY [C ]

PERRY, DEBRA [B ]
RIDDLE, DIANA [AA ]
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
HUSZAI, SUSAN [AA ]
GORMISH, ALYSSA [A ]
BURGE, LAUREN [AAA]
COGDILL, LYNN [A ]

HOWE, EDWARD [B ]
MOORE, DWIGHT [A ]
JAMESON, DENNIS [A ]

DEAN, JACK [AA ]
MCMILLEN, DAVID [AA ]
BURGE, CHARLES [B ]
BRACE, KEITH [AAA]
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA]
GAST, JAMES [AA ]
DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A

WOOD, STEVE
IVANOV, DESSISLAV
TSCHANTZ, FRED
ROGERS, BRYAN
JOHNSON, JOHN

VT3

VT1l1
VT12
VT13
VT1l4

SVCH
SVRU

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14

RMCH
RMRU
RM3

MVCH
MVRU
MV3

MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14

2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3

98
98
98
98
97

95
83

100
99
99
98
97
97
96

98
97
94

100
100
99
98
98
98
97

200
200
197
197
197

HONORS
ONLY

100.00
50.00



Event Winners Report
20 ga Gun Event

HONORS
ONLY

226 JOHNSON, JAMES 2M3 197

Page 5



05/27/2019
12:44:17

79

85
212

213
44
177
24
22
235

174
215
239
173
242

15

142
21
130
87
223
72

131

60
170
231

Page 1

STELLATO, VICTORIA

LEHMAN, R DENNIS
WOOD, STEVE

IVANOV, DESSISLAV

SMITH, ED
GIAMBRONE, PAUL
KOSMACKI, FRAN
ARMSTRONG, SAM
EDWARDS, BRENT

STRATTOS, JOHN
NOVAK, GORDON
BERNARDI, JACK
LUCAS, CHARLES
GALLUP, BEN
NIERZWICK, JAMES

LAURITO, RICKY
LONG, BRIAN
DICK, DYLAN
BRACE, KEITH
MCKENNA, CHARLES
DEFRANCESCO, BOB

PAVLACK, TOM
BARNAS, PAUL
GINGRICH, JAMES
BLANCHARD, JAMES

28 ga Gun Event

CH

RU
3RD

AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAAA4
AAAS
AALG

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bl
B2
B3
B4

100

100
100

99
99
98
98
98
98

100
99
99
99
99
98

99
98
98
98
98
97

96
95
95
95

St. Joe Valley Conservation Club
2019 KOLAR MID-AMERICA
05/23/2019 - 05/26/2019

Event Winners Report

HONORS
ONLY

600.

450.
300.

92.
69.
46.
23.

176.
132.
88.
44.

232.
174.
1lle6.

58.

148.
111.
74.
37.

00

00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



185
252

165
81
201
220
70
63

80
253
256

39
113
105

240
81
52

192
130
211
225
226
141
257

79
215
93
82

79

Page 2

Event Winners Report
28 ga Gun Event

BOWERS, DAVID
WOLFE, DOUGLAS

MONTEL, MICHEAL
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS
LECRAS, SAMUEL
HARRINGTON, NATHAN
WILMESHER, JOHN
STEINBECK, MAUR

SCHOEPLEIN, WILFRED
JOHNSON SR, JOHN
BRUNER, DEREK
RYKACZEWSKI,, M SR
BAKER, BEN

NOVOSEL, FRANK

DAVIS, TRACE [A ]
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS
CARNEY, ROSS [C ]

KNIGHT, OWEN [AA ]
DICK, DYLAN [A ]
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ]
JOHNSON, JOHN [AA ]
JOHNSON, JAMES [AAA]
DICKERMAN, HUNTER [AA
KRISPIN, JACK [A ]

STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
NOVAK, GORDON [AA ]
GINTERT, COLE [AAA]
SCHOEPLEIN, HANNAH [D

STELLATO, VICTORIA [A

B5
B6

Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3

JRCH
JRRU

JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

CL1l1

TSCH

94
94

95
95
93
90
90
89

92
87
82
81
81
80

95
95
86

98
98
98
98
97
97
96

100
99
96
68

100

HONORS
ONLY

112.
84.
56.
28.

65.
39.
26.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00



212
215
44
246
177
74

213
242
235

57
219

87
199

174
22
21

216
38

217
43

85
173
142
239
223

15

24

72
60
27

Page 3

Event Winners Report

28 ga Gun Event

WOOD, STEVE [AA ]
NOVAK, GORDON [AA ]
SMITH, ED [AAA]

KIDD, WAYNE [AAA]
GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA]
BALLERINI, DAVID [AAA

IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA
GALLUP, BEN [AA ]
EDWARDS, BRENT [AAA]
KELLEY, MATHEW [AA ]
LEWANDOSKI, DONALD [A
BRACE, KEITH [A ]
HOOPER, REG [AA ]

STRATTOS, JOHN [AA ]
ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
LONG, BRIAN [A ]
JENOWSKI, SCOTT [AA ]
WHITNEY, NEAL [AA ]
NOVAK, GERALD [AA ]
MORRIS, DAN [AAA]

LEHMAN, R DENNIS [AA
LUCAS, CHARLES [AA ]
LAURITO, RICKY [A ]
BERNARDI, JACK [AA ]
MCKENNA, CHARLES [A
NIERZWICK, JAMES [AA
KOSMACKI, FRAN [AAA]

DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A
BARNAS, PAUL [B ]
WALKUP, FRED [A ]

TSRU
TS3

TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SUl1l
SUl2
SU13
SU14

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

100
99
99
o8
98
98

99
99
98
98
o8
98
98

100
98
98
97
97
97
97

100
99
99
99
o8
98
o8

97
95
94

HONORS
ONLY



90
71
180
153

164
12
54

79
211
162

35
184

477

36

119
163
29
54

21
87
22
178
72
27
252

212
213

22
177

Page 4

Event Winners Report

28 ga Gun Event

REESE, JAMES R [AA ]
MCMILLEN, DAVID [AA ]
ROGERS, JAMES [B ]
BELL, DAVID [A ]

MONTEL, RICHARD [C ]
BRANDES, RAY [B ]
WATERS, JOHN [C ]

STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ]
GORMISH, ALYSSA [A ]
HUSZAI, SUSAN [AA ]
BURGE, LAUREN [AAA]
LEHR, ANDREA [A ]
COGDILL, LYNN [A ]

JAMESON, DENNIS [AAA]
HOWE, EDWARD [B ]
MOORE, DWIGHT [A ]
WATERS, JOHN [C ]

LONG, BRIAN [A ]
BRACE, KEITH [A ]
ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA]
DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A
WALKUP, FRED [A ]
WOLFE, DOUGLAS [B ]

WOOD, STEVE
IVANOV, DESSISLAV
ARMSTRONG, SAM
GIAMBRONE, PAUL

VT1l1
VT12
VT13
VT1l4

SVCH
SVRU
SV3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14

RMCH
RMRU
RM3

RM11

MVCH
MVRU
MV3

MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14

2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU

94
93
93
93

87
84
21

100
98
96
96
95
94
93

92
90
87
21

98
98
98
97
97
94
94

199
199
196
196

HONORS
ONLY

100.00
50.00



1
2

1

41
11

15
78

139

Page

5

Event Winners Report
28 ga Gun Event

DICKERMAN, HUNTER
BOYETTE, ALISON

NIERZWICK, JAMES [AA
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA]
SCOTT, DAVID [AAA]

2M3
2M3

FRCH
FRRU
FR3

195
195

o8
97
96

HONORS
ONLY



05/27/2019
12:44:36

38

107

213
43
22
45

235

177
87

199
184
132
197
179

48

85
77
239
218
37

141

29
158
200

Page 1

410 Bore Gun Event

WHITNEY, NEAL CH
TRICE, DENNIS RU
IVANOV, DESSISLAV 3RD
MORRIS, DAN aAAAl
ARMSTRONG, SAM AAA2
BENTON, AARON AAA3
EDWARDS, BRENT AAA4
GIAMBRONE, PAUL AAAS
BRACE, KEITH AAA6
HOOPER, REG AAl
BURGE, LAUREN AA2
MAGYAR, AL AA3
FORD, KEN AA4
ROGERS, BRYAN AAS5
MCGINNIS, JOHN AA6
SOBIEGRAY, DAVID al
LEHMAN, R DENNIS A2
GREHAN, JOHN A3
BERNARDI, JACK A4
POPP, ALAN A5
HILDEBRAND, J.R. A6
DICKERMAN, HUNTER Bl
MOORE, DWIGHT B2
SWORTZEL, TODD B3
WINTERMUTE, BRENT B4

100

100

100
100
99
99
99
98
98

99
99
99
99
98
98

99
98
o8
98
98
98

98
97
96
96

St. Joe Valley Conservation Club
2019 KOLAR MID-AMERICA
05/23/2019 - 05/26/2019

Event Winners Report

HONORS
ONLY

600.

450.

300.
70.
42.
28.

112.
84.
56.
28.

204.
153.
102.

51.

216.
l62.
108.

54.

00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



190
27

30
160
61
80
75
99

187
81
241
106
164
12

240
81
52

184
141

93
211
225
210
227

215
79
93
82

45

Page 2

Event Winners Report
410 Bore Gun Event

GAST, JAMES
WALKUP, FRED

RIDDILE, KENNY
PATKE, PAT

VENTRY, JEFFERY
SCHOEPLEIN, WILFRED
BUONOCORE, GREG
MALLOY, LORAINE

COSTELLO, WILLIAM
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS
WIEHE, BLAKE
NOVOSEL, JANET
MONTEL, RICHARD
BRANDES, RAY

DAVIS, TRACE [B ]
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS
CARNEY, ROSS [C ]

BURGE, LAUREN [AA ]
DICKERMAN, HUNTER [B
GINTERT, COLE [A ]
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ]
JOHNSON, JOHN [AA ]
OTTINGER, RYAN [A ]
BUTLER, JADON [B ]

NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
GINTERT, COLE [A ]
SCHOEPLEIN, HANNAH [D

BENTON, AARON [AAA]

B5
B6

Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3

JRCH
JRRU

JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

CL1l1

TSCH

96
95

97
96
92
91
91
90

91
91
86
82
81
80

95
91
78

99
98
97
96
96
95
94

98
97
97
72

99

HONORS
ONLY

1lle6.
87.
58.
29.

68.
51.
34.
17.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



177
215
79
212
91
44

213
235
199

87
179
218

36

38
43
22
197
37
35
159

107
132

85
77
239
119

29
190
89

Page 3

Event Winners Report
410 Bore Gun Event

GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA]
NOVAK, GORDON [AAA]
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
WOOD, STEVE [AA ]
SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL [A
SMITH, ED [AAA]

IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA
EDWARDS, BRENT [AAA]
HOOPER, REG [AA ]
BRACE, KEITH [AAA]
ROGERS, BRYAN [AA ]
POPP, ALAN [A ]
COGDILL, LYNN [A ]

WHITNEY, NEAL [AAA]
MORRIS, DAN [AAA]
ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
FORD, KEN [AA ]
HILDEBRAND, J.R. [A
HUSZAI, SUSAN [A ]
PATKE, STEVE [A ]

TRICE, DENNIS [AA ]
MAGYAR, AL [AA ]
SOBIEGRAY, DAVID [A
LEHMAN, R DENNIS [A
GREHAN, JOHN [A ]
BERNARDI, JACK [A ]
JAMESON, DENNIS [AA ]

MOORE, DWIGHT [B ]
GAST, JAMES [B ]
ISRAEL, LARRY [A ]

TSRU
TS3

TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SUl1l
SUl2
SU13
SU14

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

98
98
97
97
97
97

100
99
99
98
98
98
97

100
100
99
99
98
98
96

100
99
99
98
98
98
98

97
96
96

HONORS
ONLY



90
27
60
72

164
12

184
35
79
36

211

160
47

119
29
163

22
87
190
67
90
27
72

42
43
22
177
212
213

Page 4

Event Winners Report
410 Bore Gun Event

REESE, JAMES R [AA ]
WALKUP, FRED [B ]
BARNAS, PAUL [B ]
DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A

MONTEL, RICHARD [D ]
BRANDES, RAY [D ]

BURGE, LAUREN [AA ]
HUSZAI, SUSAN [A ]
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A
COGDILL, LYNN [A ]
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ]
PATKE, PAT [C ]
LEHR, ANDREA [B ]

JAMESON, DENNIS [AA ]
MOORE, DWIGHT [B ]
HOWE, EDWARD [B ]

ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
BRACE, KEITH [AAA]
GAST, JAMES [B ]
DEAN, JACK [AAA]
REESE, JAMES R [AA ]
WALKUP, FRED [B ]
DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A

PARSONS, CRAIG
MORRIS, DAN
ARMSTRONG, SAM
GIAMBRONE, PAUL
WOOD, STEVE
IVANOV, DESSISLAV

VT1l1
VT12
VT13
VT14

SVCH
SVRU

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14

RMCH
RMRU
RM3

MVCH
MVRU
MV3

MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14

2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3
2M3

96
95
93
93

81
80

99
98
97
97
96
96
94

98
97
92

99
98
96
96
96
95
93

198
198
197
197
197
197

HONORS
ONLY

100.00
50.00



Event Winners Report
410 Bore Gun Event

HONORS
ONLY

139 SCOTT, DAVID [AA ] FRCH 95
178 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] FRRU 92
15 NIERZWICK, JAMES [A FR3 90

Page 5



5748l a01d St. Joe Valley Conservation

17:55:25

2019 KOLAR MID-AMERICA
05/23/2019 - 05/26/2019

Event Winners Report

HOA Event
HONORS
ONLY
213 IVANOV, DESSISLAV CH 398 1,000.00
235 EDWARDS, BRENT RU 397 750.00
85 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 3RD 396 302.00
177 GIAMBRONE, PAUL AAAl 396 302.00
79 STELLATO, VICTORIA AAA2 395 62.00
179 ROGERS, BRYAN AAA3 394 42.00
42 PARSONS, CRAIG AAA4 394
44 SMITH, ED AAAS 391
43 MORRIS, DAN AAAG 390
215 NOVAK, GORDON AAl 395 211.00
212 WOOD, STEVE ARA2 395 158.00
87 BRACE, KEITH AA3 393 106.00
91 SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL AR4 391 53.00
35 HUSZAI, SUSAN AADS 391
242 GALLUP, BEN ARG 391
141 DICKERMAN, HUNTER Al 394 326.00
174 STRATTOS, JOHN A2 393 245.00
142 LAURITO, RICKY A3 393 163.00
93 GINTERT, COLE A4 391 82.00
198 SELLEY, TOM A5 390
135 JOHNSON, JASON A6 389
77 GREHAN, JOHN Bl 389 254.00
30 RIDDILE, KENNY B2 387 221.00
158 SWORTZEL, TODD B3 387 147.00

Page 1



200
29
233

80
181
96
101
228
187

81
129
241
145

39

240
81
52

141

93
184
211
192
226
210

79
215
93
82

Page 2

Event Winners Report

HOA Event
WINTERMUTE, BRENT B4
MOORE, DWIGHT B5
STALTER, GREG B6
SCHOEPLEIN, WILFRED cl
ROGERS, VICKI €2
LAWSON, JOHN c3
GALLOWAY, RON Cc4
TIGUE, BRIAN cH
COSTELLO, WILLIAM Cé
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS D1
ROSENCRANTZ, CORY D2
WIEHE, BLAKE D3
BURT, STEPHEN D4
RYKACZEWSKI,, M SR D5
DAVIS, TRACE [B ] SJCH
SCHOEPLEIN, NICHOLAS SJRU
CARNEY, ROSS [C ] SJ3
DICKERMAN, HUNTER [A JRCH
GINTERT, COLE [A ] JRRU
BURGE, LAUREN [AA ] JR3
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ] JR11
KENIGHT, OWEN [AA ] JR12
JOHNSON, JAMES [AA ] JR13
OTTINGER, RYAN [A ] JR14
STELLATO, VICTORIA [A CLCH
NOVAK, GORDON [AA ] CLRU
GINTERT, COLE [A ] CL3
SCHOEPLEIN, HANNAH [ CL1l1

383
380
380

379
369
363
363
362
362

370
351
346
328
325

379
370
346

394
391
390
387
387
386
384

395
395
391
285

HONORS
ONLY

74.

128.
96.
64.

.00

32

80.

00

00
00
00

00



Event Winners Report

HOA Event
HONORS
ONLY
177 GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA] TSCH 396
212 WOOD, STEVE [AA ] TSRU 395
79 STELLATO, VICTORIA [A TS3 395
215 NOVAK, GORDON [AA ] TS11 395
91 SCHLARMAN, MICHAEL [A TS12 391
44 SMITH, ED [AAA] TS13 391
45 BENTON, AARON [AAA] TS14 389
213 IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA SUCH 398
235 EDWARDS, BRENT [AAA] SURU 397
179 ROGERS, BRYAN [AAA] SU3 394
87 BRACE, KEITH [AA ] SUl1l 393
242 GALLUP, BEN [AA ] SUl2 391
199 HOOPER, REG [AA ] SU13 390
57 KELLEY, MATHEW [AA ] SUl4 390
174 STRATTOS, JOHN [A ] SSCH 393
35 HUSZAI, SUSAN [AA ] SSRU 391
43 MORRIS, DAN [AAA] SS3 390
22 ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA] SS11 389
38 WHITNEY, NEAL [AA ] SS12 388
197 FORD, KEN [AA ] SS13 388
216 JENOWSKI, SCOTT [A ] Ss14 386
85 LEHMAN, R DENNIS [A SRCH 396
239 BERNARDI, JACK [ 1 SRRU 395
42 PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA] SR3 394
142 LAURITO, RICKY [A ] SR11 393
107 TRICE, DENNIS [AA ] SR12 390
198 SELLEY, TOM [A ] SR13 390
132 MAGYAR, AL [AA ] SR14 390
190 GAST, JAMES [A ] VTCH 384

Page 3



72
y o |
29
60
90
68

l64
12

19
35
184
211
36
140
160

119
29
163

87
22
178
190
67
72
71

212
213
22

Page 4

DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A
MCMILLEN, DAVID [A
MOORE, DWIGHT [B

Event Winners Report
HOA Event

BARNAS, PAUL [B

REESE, JAMES R [AA ]

HALL, BARRY [A

MONTEL, RICHARD |[C

BRANDES, RAY |[C

STELLATO, VICTORIA [A

]

]

]

]

HUSZAI, SUSAN [AA ]
BURGE, LAUREN [AA ]
BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ]

COGDILL, LYNN [A
RIDDLE, DIANA [A

PATKE, PAT

[B

1

]
]

1

1

JAMESON, DENNIS [AA ]

MOORE, DWIGHT [B

HOWE, EDWARD [B

]

BRACE, KEITH [AA ]

ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA]
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ]

GAST, JAMES

[A

DEAN, JACK [AA ]

DEFRANCESCO, BOB [A
MCMILLEN, DAVID [A

WOOD, STEVE

IVANOV, DESSISLAV

ARMSTRONG,

SAM

]

]

1

VTRU

VT1l1
VT12
VT13
VT1l4

SVCH
SVRU

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14

RMCH
RMRU
RM3

MVCH
MVRU

MV11l
MV12
MV13
MV14

2MCH
2MCH
2MRU

383
382
380
380
378
376

358
333

395
391
390
387
386
382
379

382
380
375

393
389
386
384
384
383
382

793
793
785

HONORS
ONLY

150.00
100.00



1FT
42
43

15
178
139

Page 5

Event Winners Report

HOA Event
GIAMBRONE, PAUL 2MRU
PARSONS, CRAIG 2M3
MORRIS, DAN 2M3
NIERZWICK, JAMES [AA FRCH
TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] FRRU
SCOTT, DAVID [AA ] FR3

785
784
784

387
386
386

HONORS

ONLY



